TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY _$1 ,~11,683

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.

NONE $75,585

$16,755 67,668 7,917 92.340

$~887,268

SOUTHEAST SEWERAGE DISTRICT NO. 3 (A COMPONENT OF THE OUACHITA PARISH POLICE JURY) Monroe, Louisiana PROPRIETARY FUND TYPE - ENTERPRISE FUND Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Changes in Retained Earnings - Budget (GAAP Basis) and Actual For the Year Ended December 31, 1995
UES Sewer Fees Sewer Line Tap Fees Total Operating Revenues OPE Board Member per diem Advertising, Dues and Subscriptions Telephone Maintenance of Property and Equipment Utility Billing Fees Treatment Fees Sewer Tap Fees Utilities Accounting and Audit Fees Depreciation Miscellaneous Total Expenditules OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) NON-OPE EXPENSES) Interest earned on deposits Bond issue Coats Total Nonoperating Revenues (Expenses) NET INCOME (LOSS) Depreciation on Fixed Assets Acquired by Grants NCREASE(DECREASE) IN RETAINED (DEFICIT) RETAINED (DEFICIT) AT BEGINNING OF YEAR, as previously reported Prior period adjustment (Note 5) RETAINED (DEFICIT) AT BEGINNING OF YEAR, as restated RETAINED (DEFICIT) AT END OF YEAR

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.

BUDGET $136,867 2,100 138.967
3,000 25O 6O0 4,100 27,000 87,509 1,387 5,000 3,082 59,464 818

ACTUAL $136,631 2,100 138.731
2,800 244 601 4,026 29,515 87,009 1,387 5,406 3,083 59,464 797 194332

Statement B

VARIANCE FAVORABLE (UNFAVORABLE) ($236) (236)
200 6 (1) 74 (2,515) 491 (406) (1) 21

(53,234) (55,601) (2,367)
235 (300) (527) (300) (292) 235 (227) 8 (53,534) (55,893) (2,359) 54.434 54.434 900 (1,459) (2,359)

(27,454) (1,371) 26,083 (14,206) (27,454) (15,577) .$26,554) ~ ($17,036J
(14,206) 11.877 $9,518

SOUTHEAST SEWERAGE DISTRICT NO. 3 (A COMPONENT UNIT OF THE OUACHITA PARISH POLICE JURY) Monroe, Louisiana PROPRIETARY FUND TYPE - ENTERPRISE FUND Statement of Cash Flows For the Year Ended December 31, 1995
RECONCILIATION OF NET OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) TO NETCASH PROVIDED (USED) BY OPERATING ACTIVITIES Net operating income (loss) Adjustments to reconcile net operating income (loss) to net cash provided by operating activities: (Increase) Decrease in customer receivables Increase (Decrease) in accounts payable Depreciation Net cash provided by operating activities CASHELOWS ; ACIV IT_! E S nterest earned on bank deposits NET INCREASE IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT BEGINNING OF YEAR CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT END OF YEAR